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« Description

EN Wall or ceiling luminary in cast aluminum or brass. This reliable and economic fixture is
used in many indoor and outdoor architectural project.
Degree of protection IP45 - Class 1 - CE
Luminaire made of cast aluminum or brass, stainless steel screws, safety sandblasted
glass.
Colors: 00 - Natural aluminum
07 - Natural brass

FR Applique ou Plafonnier en fonte d’aluminium ou laiton. Ce luminaire fiable et économique est
utilisé dans de nombreux projets d’architecture intérieure et extérieure.
Degré de protection IP45 - Classe 1 - CE
Luminaire fabriqué en fonte d’aluminium ou laiton, visserie en inox, verre sablé de sécurité.
Couleurs: 00 - Aluminium naturel
07 - Laiton naturel

NL Plafond armatuur vervaardigd uit aluminium of messing. Dit economisch toestel kan in vele
projecten , zowel binnen als buiten geintergreerd worden. Dit toestel aan de muur of het

@210
plafond te bevestigen is leverbaar in meerdere lichtsterkten.
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The luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

PZINS Q
- " ,
cd /1000 Im
= C0/C180
«es C90/C270 874/2012 -
Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 1/2 Date: 24/01/2019



D C )
- o o
BEL LIGHTING sprl

B E L Avenue Ernest Solvay 42 - B-1480 Saintes (Tubize) - Belgium
LIG HTl N G Phone: +32(0)2 3552428 - Fax: +32(0)2 3550396 - e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com

www.bel-lighting.com

Product datasheet MANI R code : 111._ _

Product code : 111._
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :

Power : max. 20W

Puissance :

Leistung :

Lamptype : LED (max. diameter 45mm / height 137 mm)

Type de lampe :

Leuchtentyp :

Soquet: E27

Driver type :

Convertisseur :

Konverter :

Voltage : 220-240V 50-60Hz

Classification : CE - IP45

Class |

Colour : )

Couleur : 00 Natural cast aluminum

Farbe : 07 Natural cast brass

Material :

Matériaux : Cast aluminum or brass

Material :

Origin :

Origine : Made in Greece

Herkunft :

Dimmable : yes

Adjustable : no

Weight : Aluminum: 1,10 kg ; Brass: 2,40 kg

Warranty :

Garantie : 2z

Glass type :

Type de verre : Safety sandblasted glass

Glastyp :
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